Hely

© o N O~ DNE

Il I
gk w®NEOo

© o N O_WDNE

PR R R R R R PR
XN Or®®NPE O

~ XXV. Ujszaszi Futénap
Ujszasz, 2009.szeptember 12.
23 telepilés, 203 versenyiz

Név Sziil. Egyesiilet Korcsoport Id6
év Teleplilés helyezés

Ovodéasok 600 méter (15)
So0s Gerd 2004 | Abony FO 1. 1:53
Bacsmegi Laura 2005 Maundf LO 1. 1:57
Papp Attila 2003 | Ujszasz FO 2. 2:14
Nagy Kristof Robert 2004 | Szaszberek FO 3. 2:17
Konka Timea 2003 | Ujszasz LO 2. 2:19
Bakos David 2003 | Zagyvarékas FO 4, 2:24
Szacsko Levente 2003  Ujszasz FO 5, 2:26
Dombai Adam 2004 = Ujszész FO 6. 2:40
Pozsgai Anna 2003 | Ujszasz LO 3. 2:45
Balazs Dominik 2005 | Abony FO 7. 3:10
Barta Kinga 2005 Szentendre LO 4. 3:29
Bakos GergDominik 2005 | Zagyvarékas| FO 8. 3:29
Dombai Boglarka 2007 | Ujszasz LO 5. 3:58
Konka Daniel 2007 | Ujszasz FO 9. 4:17
Bakos Csenge 2007,  Zagyvarékas LO 6. 4:19
2500 méter (93 indulo)
Zvolenszki Karoly 1993 Ujszasz F5 1. 9:47
Szabados Péter 1990  Ujszasz F6 1. 9:54
Major Gabor 1981 | Abony F6 2. 10:05
Sebestyén Laszld 1988  Ujszasz F6 3l 10:43
Németh Csaba 2000  Mdrtf F2 1. 10:49
Nemoda Zsolt 1980 | Jaszdodzsa F6 4, 11:01
Hommer Gerg 1997 | Abony F3 1. 11:05
Kenyd Mark 1998 | Ujszasz F3 2. 11:08
Bérczi Blanka 1997 Marif N3 1. 11:12
Fehér Janos ifj. 1979  Ujszasz F6 5. 11:15
Bacsmegi Boglarka 1999 Mavif N2 1. 11:16
Major Laszl6 1992 Ujszéasz F5 2. 11:17
Borsos Ferenc 1961 Ujszész F7 1. 11:20
Filop Adam 1998 | Maitf F3 3. 11:25
Kovacs Péter 1998 Malitf F3 4. 11:32
So0s Fanni 1999 | Abony N2 2. 11.35
Papp Janos 1989  Ujszész F6 6. 11: 40
Hommer Csilla 2000 Abony N2 3. 11:53



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Hornyak Dome
Olah Richard
Nagy Jonatan
Terék Dorian
Szarvak Krisztian
Keb Séra
Kovacs Levente
Bako Laszlo
Balazs Maté
Raski Lajos
ToBcesik Daniel
Rudas Attila
Kovacs Mihaly
Szikszay Tamas
Bozso6 Martina
Szacské Jozsef
Szab6 Réka
Balogh Bettina
Soo0s Edit
Hommer Krisztian
Kispal Judit
Lévai Péter
Papp Zsuzsanna
Borsos Viktoria
Kneifel Brino
Nagy Borbala
Kocza Istvan
Kovacs Vivien
Stveges Lili
Papp Janosné
Tatar-Nagy Rébert Bence
Lazar Balazs
Gulyas Adam
Pomazi Balint
Nagy Attila
Bacsmegi Vivien
Pomazi Janos
Kispal Zsofia
Rézs6 Babett
Pintér Andrea

2001
1998
2001
1997
1996
1966
2000
2000
1999
1994
1997
1995
1993
1997
1994
196¢
1997
1996
1967
1995
1993
1998
1997
1999
1997
1997
1973
2000
1996
19648
1996
1996
1997
2001
1998
2002
1969
1993
1997
1970

Matitf F1 1. 11:54
Ujszasz F3 5. 11:58
Szaszberek F1 2. 12:12
Szaszberek F3 6. 12:20
Ujszéasz F4 1. 12:26
Budapest N7 1. 12:28
Malrtf F2 2. 22:35
Mattf F2 3. 12:40
Abony F2 4. 14:45
Ujszasz F5 3. 12:5C
Szaszberek F2 7. 12:52
Abony F4 2. 12:55
Ujszéasz F5 4. 12.57
Abony F3 8. 13:00
Ujszéasz N5 1 13:08
Ujszéasz F7 2 13:09
Ujszész N3 2 13.10
Maiitf N4 1 13:15
Abony N7 2 13.20
Abony F4 3 13:21
Zagyvarékas N5 2 13:25
Ujszasz F3 9 13:2&
Ujszéasz 3 3 13:29
Ujszasz N2 4 13:53
Szaszberek F3 10 13:36
Abony N3 4 13:40
Jaszberény F6 7 13:45
Mauif N2 5 13:50
Szaszberek N4 2 13:52
Ujszéasz N7 3 14:00
Jaszapati F4 4 0214
Ujszéasz F4 5 14:04
Ujszéasz F3 11 14:05
Ujszész F1 3 14:08
Ujszasz F3 12|  14:09
Matitf N1 1 14:10
Ujszéasz F7 3 14:16
Zagyvarékas N5 3 14:18
Ujszasz N3 5 14:26
Szolnok N6 1 14:28



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81-
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

e A

Barta Ferenc
Viszkok Mate
Kispal Klaudia
Botka Anikd

Konka Ott6
Tatar-Nagy Armin
Bécskai Ferencné
Szab6 Daniel
Pintér Levente
Szabo6 Tamas
Szabo Laszlo
Harsanyi Hanna
Molnar Krisztina
Szaszko Szilard
Gulyas Adrienn
Czeller Vanessza
Szaszkd Nandor
Szacsk6 Agota
Nagy Bendeguz
Németh Eszter Stefania
Dombai Zoltan
Angyal Laszl6 Levente
Nagy Johanna

Vigh David

Lazar Imréné
Tatar-Nagy Levente
Barta Sandor

Kurdi Krisztina
Kurdiné Toth Melinda
Borsos Zsofia
Péntek Adam
Szabo Gyorgy
Nagy Jenifer
Kovacs Evelin
Molnar Nikolett

5 km (56)
Homostrei Péter
Ulviczki Daniel
Vasas Adam
Szabados Péter

1988
2000
1995
2000
1960
2001
1964
1999
2000
2002
1957
1994
1981
1999
1995
1997
1964
1997
2000
2000
2000
2002
2002
2000
1969
1998
1997
1993
1963
2002
1997
1947
1998
2000
1991

1986
1994
1996
1990

Ujszasz F6
Ujszéasz F2
Zagyvarékas N4
Martif N2
Ujszéasz F7
Szészberek F1

Ujszéasz N7

Mélzerény | F2
Abony F2

Mdmerény | F1

Mé&zerény | F7

Ujszasz N5
Ujszéasz N6

Ujszéasz F2
Ujszasz N4

Jaszladany N3

Ujszéasz F7

Ujszasz N3

Abony F2

Abony N2

Ujszész F2

Abony F1

Széaszberek N1
Abony F2
Ujszész N7

Szaszberek F3

Ujszasz F3
Ujszasz N5
Ujszéasz N7
Ujszéasz N1

Ujszéasz F3

Ujszéasz F7
Jaszladany N3
Ujszéasz N2
Ujszasz N5
Maukf F6
Szolnok F5

Szaszberek F4
Ujszasz F6

8 14:41
5 14:55
3 14:56
6 14:59
4 15:17
4 15:49
4 16:00
6 16:05
7 16:08
5 16:18
3 16:34
4 16:36
2 16:44
8 17:05
4 17:20
6 17:21
5 17:22
17:23
9 17:30
7 17:50
10 17:53
6 17:55%
2 17:56
11 18:44
5 18:50
13 18:52
14 19:11
6 19:13
6 19:14
3 19:15
15 19:16
6 19:18
8 19:25
8 19:43
7 19:44
1 17:42
1 19:14
1 19:25
2 19:29



Palotai Daniel
Bako Marton
Zvolenszki Karoly
Pintér Zoltan
Szobonya Nikolett
Barta Istvan
Szab6 LaszI6
Nemoda Zsolt
Szuda Karoly
Fehér Janos ifj.
Szabovik Zoltan
Szaszko Nandor
Bezzeg Bence
Kocza Istvan
Bacsmegi Boglarka
Bérczi Blanka
Hommer Gerg
Keb Séra

Nagy Zoltan
Szikszay Emese
Kurdics Istvan
Szaniszl6 Miklos
Papp Janos
Németh Csaba
Németh Natalia
Mészaros Lili
Kristin French
Czvetkd Renata
Szabo Martina
Szacskoé Jozsef
Palotai Zoltan
Szabo Attila
Czirjak Gyorgy
Rudas Attila
Molnar Krisztina
Szabovikné Szuromi Zsuzsa
Terék Dorian
Bako Laszlo
Hornyak Dome
Kovacs Levente

1995
1992
1993
1993
1990
1963
1957
1980
1941
1979
1956
1964
1996
1973
1999
1997

1997

1966
1935
1993
1972
1966
1989
2000
1996
1997
1986
1995
1997
1969
1995
1987
1977
1995
1981
1987
1997
2000
2001
2000

Tapiészécs | F4 2 19:34
Mauif F5 2 19:57
Ujszasz F5 3 20:02
Abony F5 4 20:15
Abony N6 1 20:19
Szentendre F7 1 21:01
Mézerény F7 2 21:10
Jaszddzsa F6 3 21:31
Albertirsa F7 3 21:31
Ujszasz F6 4 21:42
Szolnok F7 5 22:51
Ujszéasz F7 6 23:31
Szaszberek F4 3 24:09
Jaszberény F6 5 24:20
Mavif N2 1 24:53
Marif N3 1 24.53
Abony F3 1 25:04
Budapest N7 1 25:10
Szolnok F7 8 25:14
Abony N5 1 25:42
Szolnok F6 6 25:44
Szolnok F7 9 25:45
Ujszéasz F6 7 25.51
Mairtf F2 1 26:02
Abony N4 1 26:12
Tapidszécs | N3 2 26:21
Ohio (USA) N6 2 26:26
Toalmas N4 2 27:50
Tapiészécs| N3 3 28:03
Ujszasz F7 10  28:04
Tapiészécs | F4 4 28:12
Tapiészécs  F6 8 28:13
Tapiészécs | F6 9 28:15
Abony F4 5 28:27
Ujszéasz N6 3 28:27
Szolnok N7 2  3&28:
Szaszberek F3 2 28:47
Matif F2 2 29:51
Matitf F1 1 29:51
Mérf F2 3 29:52



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
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Fajka Zsanett
Kollar Aniko

Dr. Tombor Attila
Baksa David
Fehér Janos
Molnar Enilé
Barta Zoltanné
Barta Dora

Nyiri Lajosné
Szigeti Agota
Kovacs Péter
Dombai Réka

10 km (39)
Rentler Benjamin
Nagy Robert
Major Gabor
Szabo Albert
Palotai Zoltan
Karacsonyi Gabor
Czirjak Gyorgy
Sebestyén Laszlo
Szabo Krisztina
Zvolenszki Karoly
Visnyei Jozsef
Joo Richéard
Szabo Attila
Szabo LaszIo
Fehér Janos ifj.
Kocza Istvan
Bakos Daniel
Palotai Daniel
Szabados Péter
Baké Zsolt
Kovacs Rébert
So0s Edit

Szabo Zoltan
Tisza Péter
So6s Gyula
Papp Janos
Hoffmann Mihaly

1995
1969
1957
1999
1951
1999
1964
1991
1955
1997
1998
1995

1993
1967
1981
1976
1995
1971
1977
1988
1976
1993
1972
1993
1987
1957
1979
1973
1982
1995
1990
1962
1980
1967
1956
1974
1962
1989
1951

Abony N4
Ujszész N7
Zagyvarékas F7

Abony F2

Ujszéasz F7

Abony N2

Ujszéasz N7

Ujszész N5
Ujszéasz N7
Tapidszécs | N3

Maitf F3

Ujszéasz N4
Széaszberek F5
Jaszberény F7
Abony F6
Jaszberény F6
Tapiészécs | F4

Besenyszdg F6
Tapiészécs | F6

Ujszéasz F6

Szolnok N6
Ujszasz F5

Nagykata F6

Ujszész F5
Tapidszécs  F6

Mé&zerény | F7

Ujszasz F6

Jaszberény F6

Zagyvarékas F6

Tapiészécs | F4

Ujszéasz F5
Maurif F7

Jaszkisér F6
Abony N7

Szolnok F7

Kecskemét F6

Abony F7

Ujszéasz F6
Méibereny | F7

3 30:21
3 30:42
11 30:50
4 31:23
12 31:48
2 32:07
4 32:12
2 33:03
5 33:45

4 33:55

3 38:18
4 42:02

1 34:46€
1 38:34
1 38:49
2 38:53
1 41:11
3 41:42
4 41:53
5 42:35
1 42:40
2 43:14
6 43:14
3 43:24
7 44:06
2 44:26
8 45:32
g 45:38
10 46:39
2 47:13
4 473
3 47:40
11 47:49
1 48:26
4 50:08
12 51:42
5 51:56
13 52:00
5 52:20



28. Nemoda Zsolt
29. Keb Sara

30. Mardéti Istvan
31. Molnar Nikolett
32. Papp Janosné
33. Lestyan Janosné
34. Szacsko Jozsef
35. Volgyi Hajnalka
36. Molnarné Nagy Illdiko
37. Hoffmann Adam
38. Fehér Karoly
39. Bérczes Robert
Korcsoportok

FO, NO -2003
F1, N1 2001-2002
F2, N2 1999-2000
F3, N3 1997-1998
F4, N4 1995-1996
F5, N5 1991-1994
F6, N6 1970-1990
F7, N7 -1969

1980 Jaszdozsa F6
1966 Budapest N7
1936 | Jaszfényszard7
1991 | Ujszasz N5
1968  Ujszasz N7
1967 Mberény | N7
1969  Ujszéasz F7
1976 | Abony N6
1973 | Abony N6
1940 Méberény | F7
1935 Kisujszallas F7
1997  Ujszasz F3

6

14
2

1

2
9

=r

2

8

3

9
1

54:00
57:13
57.32
58:08
1.03:47
1.04:12
1.04:15
1.04:34
1:05:30
1:05:50
1:16:00
1:16:27



